Ad
2016123008 Cebraril
2016123042 Melike
2016123044 Elanur
2016123053 Esra
2018123006 Hasan Ali
2018123027 Mehmet Akif
2018123028 Aysegl
2018123043 Onur
2018123056 Ahmet
2018123066 Emre
2018123081 Yusuf
2019123905 Mehmet

Soyad
Ceylan
Sari
Gultepe
Aktas
Siseci
Cinar
Biltekin
Oflazoglu
Oztiirk
Dipi
Ayhan
Narman

Puan

10
10
10
10
15
15

10
10
20
10
10



